Petal One, Worksheet #2

Column 1

Column 2

Column 3

Column 4

Places | Have
Worked Thus Far
in My Life

Kinds of People
There Who Drove
Me Nuts (from the
first column)

[No names, but
describe what
about them drove
you nuts; e.g.,
bossy, always
pestering me with
their personal
problems, always
left early before
the job was done.
List these inany
order; it doesn’t
matter—at least
inthis column .. ]

Kinds of People
I'd Prefer Not
to Have to Work
With, in Order of
Preference

[This is now a rank-
ing of the items in
the second column,
in exact order of:
which is worse?
next? etc. Use the
Prioritizing Grid on
page 55 to do this.]

1a.

2a.

3a.

4a.

5a.

Kinds of People I'd
Most Like to Work
With, in Order of
Preference

[The opposite of
those qualities in
the third column,
in the same order)

2b.

3b.

4b.

5b.




